
BOC Meeting Dates FY24
Meetings are located at Northeast Georgia RESA (375 Winter Street,

Winterville, GA 30683) in the Lyndol Cain Room. All meetings begin at

9:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 (10:30am)
Located at Foothills Education Charter High School, 2415 Jefferson Road, Suite B, Athens

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024


